South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 12:35:50 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3221 (Rat #0319, Act #0569 of 1982) General Bill, By A. Hardy
Similar (S 0652)
A Bill to authorize School District No. 2 in Richland County to charge matriculation and other incidental fees.

11/09/81
11/09/81
01/12/82
01/12/82
01/26/82
01/27/82
01/27/82
01/27/82
01/29/82
01/28/82
02/17/82
02/18/82
03/04/82
03/05/82
03/05/82
03/05/82
03/15/82

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to delegation from Richland
Introduced and read first time HJ-92

Referred to delegation from Richland HJ-92
Delegation report: Favorable Richland HJ-335
Read second time HJ-377

Reconsidered HJ-387

Read second time HJ-387

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-606
Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-37
Read second time SJ-19

Read third time and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 319 HJ-1266

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/05/82

Act No. 569

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



