South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 12:35:50 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3221 (Rat #0319, Act #0569 of 1982) General Bill, By A. Hardy Similar (S 0652)

A Bill to authorize School District No. 2 in Richland County to charge matriculation and other incidental fees.

		, ,
11/09/81	House	Prefiled
11/09/81	House	Referred to delegation from Richland
01/12/82	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-92
01/12/82	House	Referred to delegation from Richland HJ-92
01/26/82	House	Delegation report: Favorable Richland HJ-335
01/27/82	House	Read second time HJ-377
01/27/82	House	Reconsidered HJ-387
01/27/82	House	Read second time HJ-387
01/29/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-606
01/28/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-37
02/17/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
02/18/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-9
03/04/82	House	Ratified R 319 HJ-1266
03/05/82		Signed By Governor
03/05/82		Effective date 03/05/82
03/05/82		Act No. 569
03/15/82		Copies available